
TOTAL 
44

210

347

672

40

0

419

490

48

218

112

356

243

255

26

346

192

93

174

431

354

410

138

241

229

164

6,252

COUNTY
Carlow
Cavan
Clare
Cork
Donegal
Dublin
Galway
Kerry
Kildare
Kilkenny
Laois
Leitrim
Limerick
Longford
Louth
Mayo
Meath
Monaghan
Offaly
Roscommon
Sligo
Tipperary
Waterford
Westmeath
Wexford
Wicklow

Total

GPC 1
0

4

10

22

1

0

1

23

0

2

0

4

1

3

0

16

0

0

1

8

4

3

1

1

0

2

106

GPC 2
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

10

GPC 3
17

145

309

513

33

0

334

386

17

127

63

295

214

131

4

291

120

49

9

372

300

315

111

46

139

113

4,452

GPC 4
15

15

5

2

0

0

24

6

6

43

29

11

1

86

3

1

22

17

142

22

5

51

12

98

39

8

664

GPC 5
2

9

0

19

2

0

14

6

0

9

1

1

6

11

0

25

6

0

6

5

13

8

0

26

3

2

173

GPC 6
6

26

10

110

4

0

16

40

15

26

14

24

20

7

16

11

41

18

13

20

21

25

9

50

33

22

594

GPC 7
0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

3

0

0

0

0

10

0

3

23

PlantIng by grant PremIum category (gPc) 2013

GPC 8
5

11

13

5

0

0

30

29

10

11

4

16

0

17

4

3

3

3

1

5

8

8

5

12

15

14

230
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GPCs are listed by species suitability as follows: GPC 1 - Unenclosed land; GPC 2 - Enclosed, Sitka spruce/lodgepole pine;  
GPC 3 - Enclosed, 20% diverse mix;  GPC 4 - Enclosed, diverse; GPC 5 - Enclosed, broadleaf (except oak and beech); 
GPC 6 - Enclosed, oak; GPC 7 - Enclosed, beech; GPC 8 - alder.
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